
CINE EN FAMILIA 
RED
RED FILM

MANUALIDADES
HANDICRAFT

JUEGOS 
GIGANTES
GIGANT GAMES

JUST DANCE

CINE EN FAMILIA 
RED
RED FILM

SJOELEN

JUST DANCE

TALLER DE 
LLAVEROS
KEY RING   
WORKSHOP

AEROLATINO 
¡KIDS!
LATIN DANCES 
¡KIDS!

QUIZ DISNEY 
FAMILIAR
FAMILY DISNEY 
QUIZ

MANUALIDADES
HANDICRAFT

CINE EN 
FAMILIA: LILO Y 
STITCH
Lilo & Stitch

TIRO CON ARCO 
INFANTIL
KIDS ARCHERY

TIRO CON 
CARABINA
RIFLE SHOOTING

PADEL
PADDLE

CINE EN 
FAMILIA: LILO Y 
STITCH
Lilo & Stitch

BINGO EN 
FAMILIA
FAMILY BINGO

CORNHOLE

DARDOS
DARTS

MANUALIDADES
HANDICRAFT

EXCURSIÓN A LA 
GRANJA
FARM EXCURSION

CAMPEONATO 
NINTENDO 
SWITCH

PINTACARAS
FACE PAINTING

VAIANA FILM
SUB. ENG & FR

FÚTBOL 
INFANTIL
KIDS FOOTBALL

JUST DANCE

TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY

PETANCA
FRENCH BOWLS

VAIANA FILM
SUB. ENG & FR
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4
Viernes
Friday

5
Sábado
Saturday

6
Domingo
Sunday

11:00

12:00

13:00

16:00

16:30

18:00

19:00

Actividades para Niños de 4 a 12 años
Activities for children from 4 to 12 years old

Actividades para Adultos y Adolescentes (+13)
Activities for Adults and Teenagers (+13)

Animación
INFANTIL Entertainment

CHILDREN’S Animación
ADULTOS Entertainment

ADULTS

ABRIL APRIL
Del 31 al 06 de Abril From 31th to 1st of April

4
Viernes
Friday

5
Sábado
Saturday

6
Domingo
Sunday

11:00

12:30

16:30

17:00

18:00

19:00

16:00 h.

17:00 h.

18:00 h.
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